Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,
and automotives areas.
We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service
and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!
Contact us
Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832
Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com
Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China
    
13
North/South America
Tel: +1 812 285 0055
E-mail: mis@harwin.com
Europe/Middle East
Tel: +44 (0) 23 9237 0451
E-mail: mis@harwin.co.uk
Asia/Pacific
Tel: +65 779 4909
E-mail: mis@harwin.com.sg
S
P
A
C
E
R
S
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
18
20
25
30
R30-6010402 R30-6200414 R30-6400400 R40-6000402 R40-6610400 R30-9400400
R30-6010502 R30-6200514 R30-6400500 R40-6000502 R40-6610500 R30-9400500
R30-6010602 R30-6200614 R30-6400600 R40-6000602 R40-6610600 R30-9400600
R30-6010702 R30-6200714 R30-6400700 R40-6000702 R40-6610700 R30-9400700
R30-6010802 R30-6200814 R30-6400800 R40-6000802 R40-6610800 R30-9400800
R30-6010902 R30-6200914 R30-6400900 R40-6000902 R40-6610900 R30-9400900
R30-6011002 R30-6201014 R30-6401000 R40-6001002 R40-6611000 R30-9401000
R30-6011102 R30-6201114 R30-6401100 R40-6001102 R40-6611100 R30-9401100
R30-6011202 R30-6201214 R30-6401200 R40-6001202 R40-6611200 R30-9401200
R30-6011302 R30-6201314 R30-6401300 R40-6001302 R40-6611300 R30-9401300
R30-6011402 R30-6201414 R30-6401400 R40-6001402 R40-6611400 R30-9401400
R30-6011502 R30-6201514 R30-6401500 R40-6001502 R40-6611500 R30-9401500
R30-6011602 R30-6201614 R30-6401600 R40-6001602 R40-6611600 R30-9401600
R30-6011802 R30-6201814 R30-6401800 R40-6001802 R40-6611800 R30-9401800
R30-6012002 R30-6202014 R30-6402000 R40-6002002 R40-6612000 R30-9402000
R30-6012502 R30-6202514 R30-6402500 R40-6002502 R40-6612500 R30-9402500
R30-6013002 R30-6203014 R40-6003002 R40-6613000
3 .18  R6380-02
6 .35  R6381-02
9 .53  R6382-02
12 .70  R6383-02
Ø 3 .3mm Ø 3.2mm Ø 3.2mm Ø 4.4mm Ø 4.55mm Ø 3.0mm
R30-6010302 R30-6200314 R30-6400300 R40-6000302 R40-6610300 R30-9400300
Inside Dia .
Ø 4.75mm Ø 5mm Ø 6mm Ø 6.5mm Ø 8mm 6.5mm A/ FOutside Dia .
M3 M3 M3 M4 M4 No. 6 self tappingThread
Style
Brass Aluminium Plastic Brass Plastic PlasticM ateria l
Length (mm) Order Code
C L E A R A N C E
S P A C E R S
● Brass-nickel plated
● Aluminium, protective coating
● Non standards available please contact Technical Sales
for a quotation
● Special body lengths can be manufactured by specifying
the length in the order code:
Example: R44-100XX02, where XX denotes the body
length in mm.